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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTSC 02/19 

Description of Bid 
 

Western Cape: Sanitary Removal Bins ( 24 Months Contract) 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

19/07/2019 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
GREYSTONE TRADING 38900 t/a PRONTO KLEEN CLEANING R 6 529 056.00 

2 MANDYS MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS 
 

R16 529 916.00 

3 

 
DIRECTION DEVELOPERS ( PTY) LTD NO OFFER 

4 METROX ENTERPRISE & CLEANING SERVICES R14 205 600.00 

5 NAMTHU TRADING R    751 680.00 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

UTHINGO LWABANTU DEV CC 

UTSHALOMALI CLEANING & HYGIENE SOLUTIONS 

INDUCLEAN (PTY)LTD t/a VIZUAL PROPERTY CARE 

THEKWENI PEST CONTROL t/a PESTOP 

YONWABELI MZANTSI CLEANING PTY LTD 

RASSOL CLEAN PTY LTD 

TSHIDIME TRADING 

V & P CONSTRUCTION 

BIDVEST STEINER 

MRIGA INVESTMENT GROUP PTY LTD 

BOTSENGKWANA HYGIENE SERVICES 

R 2 089 734.00 

R    937 516.80 

R    584 245.68 

R 1 319 832.00 

R    848 871.95 

R 2 628 900.00 

NO OFFER 

R 1 539 804.00 

R 1 121 857.20 

R 7 095 132.00 

NO OFFER 

 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Z Nomnqa  19/07/2019      

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


