

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTSC 02/19	
Description of Bid	on of Bid  Western Cape: Sanitary Removal Bins (24 Months Contract)	
Venue	Customs House, 9 <sup>th</sup> Boardroom	
Closing date	19/07/2019	
Closing Time	11:00	

## LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
1	GREYSTONE TRADING 38900 t/a PRONTO KLEEN CLEANING	R 6 529 056.00
2	MANDYS MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS	R16 529 916.00
3	DIRECTION DEVELOPERS ( PTY) LTD	NO OFFER
4	METROX ENTERPRISE & CLEANING SERVICES	R14 205 600.00
5	NAMTHU TRADING	R 751 680.00

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

6	UTHINGO LWABANTU DEV CC	R 2 089 734.00
7	UTSHALOMALI CLEANING & HYGIENE SOLUTIONS	R 937 516.80
8	INDUCLEAN (PTY)LTD t/a VIZUAL PROPERTY CARE	R 584 245.68
9	THEKWENI PEST CONTROL t/a PESTOP	R 1 319 832.00
10	YONWABELI MZANTSI CLEANING PTY LTD	R 848 871.95
11	RASSOL CLEAN PTY LTD	R 2 628 900.00
12	TSHIDIME TRADING	NO OFFER
13	V & P CONSTRUCTION	R 1 539 804.00
14	BIDVEST STEINER	R 1 121 857.20
15	MRIGA INVESTMENT GROUP PTY LTD	R 7 095 132.00
16	BOTSENGKWANA HYGIENE SERVICES	NO OFFER

## LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tenderer". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

## **PROCUREMENT OFFICE:**

Z Nomnqa		19/07/2019
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1